
Sr. 

2 

1 

3 

4 

9. 

6. 

8 

7. 

9 

No. 

/DEHRADUN RVGS 

Name 

Mr. Toyyab 
Hassan 

Mrs. Shanti 
Nidhi 

Mr. Neel 
Kand Bhatt 

Mohd. 
Shadab 

Devashri 

Gupta 

Kala Gusain 

Nakchwal 

Meena 

Furkan Ali 

Designation 

President 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

School Management Committee (SMC) 

Member 

Mrs Priyanka Teacher Member 

Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Mncipal 
Ríver Valley Global School 

Dehradun 

Occupation 

Business 

Service 

Director, Defence 
Public School, Charba 

Dehradun 

Advocate, Dehradun 
Bar Council 

Teacher, Wonderland 
Academy, Dehradun 

Teacher, SBN 
Academy, Naya Gaon 

Service 

Service 

Business 

Address 

224 Shimla By 
pass Road Near 

Badi Masjid 
Bhuddi Karbari 

Grant Dehradun 

H.No. 82 Rami 
Niwas Badri 
Vihar Shimla 

Road Dehradun 

Vill. P.O. 
Rajawala 
Dehradun, 

Chharba 

Majra, Dehradun 

Bhuddi Chowk 

Shimla By pass 
Road Dehradun 

Karbari P.O 
Karbari 

Badri Vihar 

224 Shimla By 
pass Road Near 
Badi Masjid 
Bhuddi Karbari 

Grant Dehradun 

Director 

Contact No 

9719576598 

8178919847 

8433221 

7017288652 

7409352647 

8126442152 

9675009270 

8650164342 

9719077006 

River Valley Global School 
Dehradun 



10. 

6 

13. 

12. Soniya Pal 

14. 

Mamta 

15. 

Reena 

Makani Devi 

Uma 

Vinita Rawat 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

ipal 

Service 

Service 

Business 

House Wife 

House VWife 

House Wife 

River Valley Global School 

Dehradun 

Badri Vihar 

Badri Vihar 
Jheverhedi 

Jheverhedi 

Sailok Colony, 
Shimla byPass 
Road, 

Jheverhedi 
Chowk 

Jheverhedi 

Director 

8920976231 

9897189146 

9548032801 

9756026898 

8273085254 

8650164342 

River 
Valley 

Global 
School 

Dehradun 
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