

School Management Committee (SMC)

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Address	Contact No.
1.	Mr. Toyyab Hassan	President	Business	224 Shimla By pass Road Near Badi Masjid Bhuddi Karbari Grant Dehradun	9719576598
2.	Mrs. Shanti Nidhi	Member Secretary	Service	H.No. 82 Rami Niwas Badri Vihar Shimla Road Dehradun	8178919847
3.	Mr. Neel Kand Bhatt	Member	Director, Defence Public School, Charba Dehradun	Vill. P.O. Rajawala Dehradun, Chharba	8433221
4.	Mohd. Shadab	Member	Advocate, Dehradun Bar Council	Majra, Dehradun	7017288652
9.	Devashri Gupta	Member	Teacher, Wonderland Academy, Dehradun	Bhuddi Chowk	7409352647
6.	Kala Gusain	Member	Teacher, SBN Academy, Naya Gaon	Shimla By pass Road Dehradun	8126442152
7.	Mrs Priyanka Nakchwal	Teacher Member	Service	Karbari P.O Karbari	9675009270
8.	Meena	Teacher Member	Service	Badri Vihar	8650164342
9.	Furkan Ali	Parent Member	Business	224 Shimla By pass Road Near Badi Masjid Bhuddi Karbari Grant Dehradun	9719077006

Principal
River Valley Global School
Dehradun

Director
River Valley Global School
Dehradun

10.	Mamta	Parent Member	Service	Badri Vihar	8920976231
6.	Reena	Teacher Member	Service	Badri Vihar Jheverhedi	9897189146
12.	Soniya Pal	Parent Member	Business	Jheverhedi	9548032801
13.	Makani Devi	Parent Member	House Wife	Sailok Colony, Shimla byPass Road,	9756026898
14.	Uma	Parent Member	House Wife	Jheverhedi Chowk	8273085254
15.	Vinita Rawat	Parent Member	House Wife	Jheverhedi	8650164342

Principal
River Valley Global School
Dehradun

Director
River Valley Global
Dehradun